

KLAU MINE AND HUASNA ROAD SLIP-OUT REPAIR PROJECT
 NACIMIENTO LAKE AREA AND NIPOMO
 CONTRACT NO. 245R12B611 & 245R12B613
 PROJECT MANAGER: FRANK CUNNINGHAM
 PROJECT ENGINEER: FRANK CUNNINGHAM, P.E.
 41494

Bid Opening Date: 8/8/2013

ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	BID 1 Whitaker Construction Group, Inc. 2752 Concrete Ct. Paso Robles, CA 93446 (805) 226-4020		BID 2 John Madonna Construction Co, Inc. PO Box 5310 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 (805) 543-7751		BID 3 Raminha Construction, Inc. 6805 Sycamore Rd. Atascadero, CA 93422 (805) 461-0052		BID 4 Brough Construction, Inc. 634 Printz Rd. Arroyo Grande, CA 93420 (805) 489-7779	
					UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
1		ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,400.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 3,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 5,800.00
2	120090	CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,700.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,794.00
3	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 7,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 4,700.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 16,555.00
4	193029	STRUCTURE BACKFILL (SHEET PILE WALL)	65	CY	\$ 190.00	\$ 12,350.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 207.00	\$ 13,455.00
5	490523	FURNISH AND INSTALL STEEL SHEET PILING (PZ22)	2575	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 115,875.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 131,325.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 154,500.00	\$ 66.00	\$ 169,950.00
6	832003	METAL BEAM GUARD RAILING (WOOD POST)	38	LF	\$ 120.00	\$ 4,560.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 4,750.00
7	839565	TERMINAL SYSTEM (TYPE SRT)	150	LF	\$ 112.00	\$ 16,800.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 16,050.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 16,050.00
8		MARKERS (TYPE-P)	2	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 490.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 254.00
9		REPLACE FENCE (TYPE BW)	155	LF	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 3,565.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,100.00
10		SUPPLEMENTAL WORK (FLAGGING AND SUPPLEMENTAL TRAFFIC CONTROL)	1	LS	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00
TOTAL BID						\$ 175,625.00		\$ 190,680.00		\$ 209,900.00		\$ 242,708.00

Bid Check Date: 8/8/2013

LEGEND:
 (*) bid item calculation error
 (**) sum calculation error


DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS FORM

In compliance with the provisions of Sections 4100-4113 of the Public Contract Code of the State of California, and any amendments thereto, the undersigned bidder sets forth the following:

- a. The name and location of the place of business of each subcontractor who will perform work or labor, or render service to the undersigned Prime Contractor in or about the construction of the work or improvement, or a subcontractor licensed by the State of California who, under subcontract to the Prime Contractor, specially fabricates and installs a portion of the work or improvement according to detailed drawings contained in the plans and specifications, in an amount in excess of one-half of one percent of the undersigned Prime Contractor's total bid or in the case of bids for the construction of streets and highways, including bridges, in excess of one-half of one percent or ten thousand dollars (\$10,000), whichever is greater.*
- b. The portion of the work which will be done by each such subcontractor. Only one subcontractor shall be listed for each such portion.

Bid Schedule Item No.	Description of Portion of Work (if applicable)	Subcontractor	License No.	Address	Approximate Dollar Value
6.7.9	Guardrail & Fencing	C&W Construction Specialties	256795	2419 Palma Drive Ventura CA 93003	\$20,313.53

A-13

By:  Matthew Bousman-President, Whitaker Construction Group, Inc.
 (Bidder's Signature/Printed Name and Title/Company Name)

*NOTE: When there is a failure to list a subcontractor, as required, the law provides that the Contractor agrees to do the work with his or her own forces. In such case, bidder must be authorized to perform said work. Any bid not complying with the provisions hereof may be rejected.

RETURN THIS FORM WITH YOUR BID PROPOSAL